
Event: NHRC Interclub 1st Leg (Dummer) Course: H19/11

Date: 20/06/2019 Distance: 18

Start: 07:00pm Riders: 28

North Hampshire RC lead by 00:03:02

Position Rider No. Name Team
Start 

Time

Finish 

Time

Overall 

Time

1 16 Matt Buckley Andover Wheelers - - 00:40:17

2 17 Phil Watts NHRC - - 00:42:00

3 28 Luke Walton NHRC - - 00:42:05

4 18 Nigel Pratt Andover Wheelers - - 00:42:12

5 19 Simon Healey Andover Wheelers - - 00:43:58

6 27 Lee Williams NHRC - - 00:44:42

7 24 Pete Harris Andover Wheelers - - 00:45:45

8 13 Ben Draper NHRC - - 00:45:48

9 14 Neil Adlem Andover Wheelers - - 00:46:00

10 15 Stu Carver NHRC - - 00:46:53

11 3 Barry Eeles NHRC - - 00:47:04

12 22 Ray Redman Andover Wheelers - - 00:47:06

13= 6 Gary Richardson Andover Wheelers - - 00:48:04

13= 12 Stacey Close Andover Wheelers - - 00:48:04

15 23 Steve Longman Andover Wheelers - - 00:48:05

16 8 Dan Mason Andover Wheelers - - 00:48:36

17 10 Karl Brooks Andover Wheelers - - 00:49:12

18 21 Alastair Currie Andover Wheelers - - 00:49:40

19 25 Callum Holmes Andover Wheelers - - 00:50:02

20 11 Nigel Parker NHRC - - 00:50:29

21 9 Tracy B (??) NHRC - - 00:50:40

22 20 Mark Ley CAT - - 00:51:21

23 26 Simon West Andover Wheelers - - 00:51:44

24 1 Marcel Mavronicholas NHRC - - 00:52:00

25 5 Alan B (??) NHRC - - 00:52:46

26 2 Kath Mason Andover Wheelers - - 00:56:58

27 4 Paul Daley Andover Wheelers - - 01:00:28

DNF 7 James Case NHRC - - Punc

Total

1 16 Matt Buckley Andover Wheelers - - 00:40:17 04:35:10

4 18 Nigel Pratt Andover Wheelers - - 00:42:12

5 19 Simon Healey Andover Wheelers - - 00:43:58

7 24 Pete Harris Andover Wheelers - - 00:45:45

9 14 Neil Adlem Andover Wheelers - - 00:46:00

12 22 Ray Redman Andover Wheelers - - 00:47:06

13 6 Gary Richardson Andover Wheelers - - 00:48:04

14 12 Stacey Close Andover Wheelers - - 00:48:04

15 23 Steve Longman Andover Wheelers - - 00:48:05

16 8 Dan Mason Andover Wheelers - - 00:48:36

17 10 Karl Brooks Andover Wheelers - - 00:49:12

18 21 Alastair Currie Andover Wheelers - - 00:49:40

19 25 Callum Holmes Andover Wheelers - - 00:50:02

23 26 Simon West Andover Wheelers - - 00:51:44

26 2 Kath Mason Andover Wheelers - - 00:56:58

27 4 Paul Daley Andover Wheelers - - 01:00:28

Total

2 17 Phil Watts NHRC - - 00:42:00 04:32:08

3 28 Luke Walton NHRC - - 00:42:05

6 27 Lee Williams NHRC - - 00:44:42

8 13 Ben Draper NHRC - - 00:45:48

10 15 Stu Carver NHRC - - 00:46:53

11 3 Barry Eeles NHRC - - 00:47:04

20 11 Nigel Parker NHRC - - 00:50:29

21 9 Tracy B (??) NHRC - - 00:50:40

22 20 Mark Ley CAT - - 00:51:21

24 1 Marcel Mavronicholas NHRC - - 00:52:00

25 5 Alan B (??) NHRC - - 00:52:46

DNF 7 James Case NHRC - - Punc

Andover Wheelers

North Hampshire Road Club


